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Position

Police Chief

City Manager
Finance Director
Corporal

Corporal

Public Works Supervisor
Public Works Director
Wastewater Operator
Police Officer

Police Officer

Senior Accountant
City Clerk

Police Officer

Senior Account Clerk
Wastewater Operator
Wastewater Operator
Police Sgt.

Police Admin Addt
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Police Officer
Account Clerk 1
Police Officer
Reserve Officer
Police Admin Assistant P/T
Police Officer
Reserve Sergeant
Police Officer
Reserve Sergeant
Account Clerk 1 P/T

Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Administrative Clerk

Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland

Department
Police Department
Administration
Finance

Police Department
Police Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Police Department
Police Department
Finance
Administration
Police Department
Finance

Public Works
Public Works
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works
Public Works
Police Department
Finance

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Finance

Police Department

Total Wages

$141,487
$130,242
$127,123
$91,167
$84,308
$82,418
$81,112
$78,601
$76,428
$75,940
$74,552
$73,873
$69,745
$63,367
$60,673
$54,793
$49,679
$48,867
$47,289
$45,304
$35,343
$32,972
$28,098
$20,038
$19,376
$17,039
$16,786
$16,633
$16,176
$13,824
$4,731



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

Wastewater Operator P/T
Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Mayor

Vice Mayor

Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland

Public Works
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

$3,543
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600



