	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Wheatland	Police Department	\$141,487
2.	City Manager		Wheatland	Administration	\$130,242
3.	Finance Director		Wheatland	Finance	\$127,123
4.	Corporal		Wheatland	Police Department	\$91,167
5.	Corporal		Wheatland	Police Department	\$84,308
6.	Public Works Supervisor		Wheatland	Public Works	\$82,418
7.	Public Works Director		Wheatland	Public Works	\$81,112
8.	Wastewater Operator		Wheatland	Public Works	\$78,601
9.	Police Officer		Wheatland	Police Department	\$76,428
10.	Police Officer		Wheatland	Police Department	\$75,940
11.	Senior Accountant		Wheatland	Finance	\$74,552
12.	City Clerk	Administrative Clerk	Wheatland	Administration	\$73,873
13.	Police Officer		Wheatland	Police Department	\$69,745
14.	Senior Account Clerk		Wheatland	Finance	\$63,367
15.	Wastewater Operator		Wheatland	Public Works	\$60,673
16.	Wastewater Operator		Wheatland	Public Works	\$54,793
17.	Police Sgt.		Wheatland	Police Department	\$49,679
18.	Police Admin Addt		Wheatland	Police Department	\$48,867
19.	Maintenance Worker		Wheatland	Public Works	\$47,289
20.	Maintenance Worker		Wheatland	Public Works	\$45,304
21.	Police Officer		Wheatland	Police Department	\$35,343
22.	Account Clerk 1		Wheatland	Finance	\$32,972
23.	Police Officer		Wheatland	Police Department	\$28,098
24.	Reserve Officer		Wheatland	Police Department	\$20,038
25.	Police Admin Assistant P/T		Wheatland	Police Department	\$19,376
26.	Police Officer		Wheatland	Police Department	\$17,039
27.	Reserve Sergeant		Wheatland	Police Department	\$16,786
28.	Police Officer		Wheatland	Police Department	\$16,633
29.	Reserve Sergeant		Wheatland	Police Department	\$16,176
30.	Account Clerk 1 P/T		Wheatland	Finance	\$13,824
31.	Police Officer		Wheatland	Police Department	\$4,731

32.	Wastewater Operator P/T	Wheatland	Public Works	\$3,543
33.	Council Member	Wheatland	City Council	\$1,200
34.	Council Member	Wheatland	City Council	\$1,200
35.	Council Member	Wheatland	City Council	\$1,200
36.	Mayor	Wheatland	City Council	\$1,200
37.	Vice Mayor	Wheatland	City Council	\$1,200
38.	Planning Commissioner	Wheatland	Planning	\$600
39.	Planning Commissioner	Wheatland	Planning	\$600
40.	Planning Commissioner	Wheatland	Planning	\$600
41.	Planning Commissioner	Wheatland	Planning	\$600
42.	Planning Commissioner	Wheatland	Planning	\$600